PROTECTION AND RESTORATION PROGRAM REVENUE OBLIGATIONS – MARYLAND WATER 
INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING ADMINISTRATION LOANS for the purpose of authorizing and 
empowering Prince George’s County, Maryland (the “County”) to borrow money and incur indebtedness 
in an aggregate principal amount not exceeding Forty-Five Million Dollars ($45,000,000) (the “Loan”) 
under one or more loan agreements (each, a “Loan Agreement”) to be executed and delivered by the 
County and the Maryland Water Infrastructure Financing Administration (“MWIFA”), previously the 
Maryland Water Infrastructure Financing Administration, to be evidenced and secured by one or more